
ITB No. 22-101491 BID TABULATION              Bid Opening:  May 13, 2022

ITB Name:   Pleasantdale Road Traffic Signal

             Price  Opening:  May 19, 2022 Agent: B.H. Redus

ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 Sub Total Roadway Cost $174,722.10 $294,600.00 $211,203.20 $255,219.00 $177,200.00 

2 Work Allowance $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 

3 Construction BID Total $179,722.10 $299,600.00 $216,203.20 $260,219.00 $182,200.00

NA NA NA NA

YES YES YES YES

Witness Signature: 

Agent Signature: 

Sunbelt Traffic
Powercomm USA, 

LLC
Reedwick, LLC

GTG Traffic 

Signals

R J Haynie & Associates, Inc., 1551 Forest Parkway, Lake City, GA 30260 is the lowest responsive and responsive bidder. 

Brooks-Berry-Haynie & Associates, deemed non-responsive for including pricing in area outside of its separate, sealed envelope.

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No) YES

Company

NOTES -  DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Number of Bids Received:  6              

LSBE Participation/GFE NA

RJ Haynie &  

Associates

Form Revised 03/01/18


